Apellido y Nombre
ACUNA ALEJANDRO
BAGNONE MARISOL
BERTARINI ROBERTO OSCAR
BILBAO LILIANA MABEL
BRAVO MARIA CATALINA
BUNGARTZ JUAN CARLOS DARIO
GONZALEZ VANESA PAOLA
LOPOLITO MARIA ALEJANDRA
MANSILLA ENRIQUE CEFERINO
MOLINA MARIA JOSE
NUZZ| GABRIELA
PICHIONI LUCIANA DE LOS A
RIZZO NAZARENO
SANZONE SILVIAR
VAIRO GIMENA

Planilla Fecha: 15/09/2020

Documento
41325486
24258845
11515907
14843078
5799029
28295219
38528680
27131034
26476511
33692976
38528556
30375910
42319115
16768729
35551213

Cant.Asistencias : 15

Encuesta
P1/0065
B9/1358
V3/0306
B6/0850
B7/1127
02/0306
B7/0955
L5/2129
T6/0850
M6/1114
N2/0272

A8/0931

Vv3/0442

Domicilio
AV.22 DE OCTUBRE
ARENALES
ARENALES
A.ARGENTINA
CALLE 22-SECC.1-
A.ARGENTINA
YAPEYU
ARENALES
P.ZACARIAS
L.N.ALEM
MANUEL LOPEZ
AV.84-SECC.3-
CALLE 97-SECC.2-
CALLE 30
B.FONAVI FAVERIO

Nro Fecha Asistencia Cant.

1284
391
1089
483
79

0
972
201
628
901
296

127
421

15/09/2020
15/09/2020
15/09/2020
15/09/2020
15/09/2020
15/09/2020
15/09/2020
15/09/2020
15/09/2020
15/09/2020
15/09/2020
15/09/2020
15/09/2020
15/09/2020
15/09/2020

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

PR RPRPRRPRREPRPRREPRRERERERER

Importe
$ 1500
$ 1500
$ 16500
$ 1500
$ 2000
$ 3300
$ 3000
$ 1200
$ 2000
$ 1500
$ 1450
$ 10000
$ 1500
$ 2500
$ 4000

Importe Total :$ 53450



